Page 3 of 5	2012-01-24 15:40:25 EST	15615166320 From: Tara N
Division of Corpo	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	37 ^{Page 1 of 1}
Note: 1	Case print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the far (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doc	
	(((H12000019863 3)))	
Note: I	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	from this page.
4111	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : DUANE MORRIS LLP Account Number : 119990000059 Phone : (305)960-2220 Fax Number : (305)397-2683 the email address for this business entity to be usual report mailings. Enter only one email address	prease
	1 Address: <u>HMILLE</u> <u>JUANE MONTS</u> <u>L</u> FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP RICALE FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLLP	<u></u>
. R.E.C.E.IV. MAD 2 Jan 24, Ph 44-1 Bere Taik (APH 5 TATI I L'AHASSEE, FLORI	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$1,000.00	C. LEWIS JAN 2 5 2012
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EXAMINER
Electroni	c Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help

- -

.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

•

1/24/2012

L

2012-01-24 15:40:25 EST

15615166320 From: Tara Miller

.



DuaneMorris*

DUANE MORRIS LLP 2700 NORTH MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 300 BOCA RATON, FL 33431 PHONE: 561.962.2100 FAX: 561.962.2101

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

_ -

То:	
FIRM/COMPANY:	
FACSIMILE NUMBER:	18506176383
CONFIRMATION	
TELEPHONE:	

FROM: Tara Miller

DIRECT DIAL:

DATE: 2012-01-24 13:59:44 EST

USER NUMBER:

FILE NUMBER:

TOTAL # OF PAGES: (INCLUDING COVERSHEET)

MESSAGE:

NOTE: Original will not follow

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

THIS FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION IS PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE REVIEW OF THE PARTY TO WHOM IT IS ADDRESSED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS TRANSMISSION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY TELEPHONE THE SENDER ABOVE TO ARRANGE FOR ITS RETURN, AND IT SHALL NOT CONSTITUTE WAIVER OF THE ATTORNEY-CLIENT PRIVILEGE.

If there is a problem with this transmission, please call us as soon as possible at 561.988.8715.

To: Page 4 of 5

2012-01-24 15:40:25 EST

15615166320 From: Tara Miller

H12000019863

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RICALE FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLLP

The undersigned, in forming a Florida limited liability limited partnership under the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 2005, as amended, Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes, hereby adopts the following Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership:

1. The name of the limited liability limited partnership is RICALE FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLLP (hereinafter, the "Partnership").

2. The mailing and principal address of the Partnership is 16446 Brookfield Estates Way, Delray Beach, FL 33446.

3. The name and street address of the initial registered agent of the Partnership are JONATHAN J. LICHTMAN, 20283 State Rd. 7, Suite 300, Boca Raton, FL 33498.

4. The name and business address of the general partner of the Partnership are RICALE FAMILY INVESTMENTS, LLC, 16446 Brookfield Estates Way, Delray Beach, FL 33446.

5. The Partnership is a limited liability limited partnership.

Under penalties of perjury the undersigned has read the foregoing and knows the contents thereof and that the facts herein are true and correct.

Signed this 19 day of January, 2012.

GENERAL PARTNER:

RICALE FAMIL Βv RICHARD B. EIN esident

JAN 24 AM 8:

1

112000019863

To: Page 5 of 5

2012-01-24 15:40:25 EST

15615166320 From: Tara Miller

JAN-20-2012 14:20

LEVINGUN & LICHIMAN LLP

561 869 3601 4.05

H12000019863

ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for RICALE FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLLP at the place designated in paragraph 3 of the Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership, JONATHAN J. LICHTMAN hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. JONATHAN J. LICHTMAN further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of his duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of his position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

JONATHAN J. LICHTMAN Date: JANKUNEY 200 , 2012

JAN 24 []]? C ထ္

5

· ·

H12000019863